Keppandi
Lag
Stingum af
Ast & pubbnum
Rhythm is a dancer
Beneath your beautiful
Oskastund
DurDur
White Flag
Pad er komid sumar
Eternal Flame
You will always find me in your kit
Hallelujah
Little Talks
Uninvited
PU komst vid hjartad i mér
Litill drengur
Gestalistinn
Flugvélar
Ngidu Iva
I've never been to me
Voyage Voyage
Seasons in the sun
Eg trai & betra lif
Lifid er yndislegt
| believe
Love is a battlefield

Nitten
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Mugison
Leonice
Snap
Labrinth
Kristbjorg
Jordi
Dido
MC Gauti
The Bangles
Jona Lewie
Kurt Nilsen
Of Monsters and Men
Alainis Morrisette
Hjaltalin
Vilhjalmur Vilhjalmsson
Ing6 og vedurgudirnir
NyDonsk
Opekktur
C.D
Desireless
Terry Jack
Magni
Land og synir
Cher
Pat Benatar

Thomas Holm

Alda Jenny Rognvaldsdoéttir

Flytjandi

Ar
2012
2007
2007
2013
2004
2010
2004
2012
2008
2008
2009
2012
2007
2009
2008
2011
2003
2003
2003
1998
2010
2011
2010
2002
2002
2011
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Sisi

Mad World

Mining for Gold

99 Luftballoons

Sience Fiction

Who's that girl
Tunglskinsdansinn
Nothing compares to you
Girls just wanna have fun
Joe Le Taxi

Nina og Geiri

Con Te Partiro
Ooopsupse????
Diamonds

Sumarid er timinn

Fra lionu vori

Roling in the Deep

Torn between two lovers
La Lif

Sign Of The Times
Alfheidur Bjork

Grylurnar
Adam Lambert
Cowboy Junkies
Nena
Rocky Horror
Flying Pickets
Greifarnir
Sinead O'Connor
Cindy Lauper
Paradise

Brimkl6

2002
2009
1998
2000
2001
2000
2005
2001
2006
2004
2000

Andrea Boccelli og Sarah Bri 2006

Rihanna
GCD
Egill Olafsson
Adele
Mary MacGregor
Smartbandid

Prince

1999
2013
1999
2005
2013

2005
1999
1998

Eyjolfur Kristjansson og Helgi 2006

The Sound of Silence Paul Simon 2001
Keppand

Lag Flytjandi Ar

Ekkert breytir pvi Salin hans Jons mins 2003

Carnival De Paris Davio G 2003

Hero Enrigue Inglesias 2003

Nakinn I svortum fotum 2002

Everybody hurts Help for Haiti 2010

Verst ad ég er viss A méti sol 2010

Hole in the world Eagles 2008
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Stairway to heaven

| wish | was a punk rocker
Save the last dance

O hvilikt frelsi
Endurfundir

Ast

If | Can Dream

T6lum saman

Hotel California
Sukkuladi

It's raining men

Take good care of my baby
Angel

Filahirdirinn fra Sarim

Vid gengum tvo

Allt fyrir 4stina

Med pér

Wonderful world

My heart belongs to Daddy
Eg hringi i pig

You're Beutyful

Will You Still Love Me

Fly

Euphoria

Von og pra

Sex Bomb

Allez Allez

Rjupan

Give me a reason

| Wanna Dance With Somebody

Angie
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Led Zeppelin
Sandi Thom
Dolly Parton
Pall Oskar Hjalmtysson
I svortum fétum
Ragnheidur Grondal
Elvis Presley og Celine Dion
Vilhjalmur Vilhjalmsson
Eagles
Systurnar Samuels
The Weather Girls
Smokie
Shaggy
Magga Stina (Megas)
Eivor Palsdaottir
Pall Oskar Hjalmtysson
Ragnheidur Gréndal
Luis Armstrong
Marlyn Monroe
Rakel Sif og Valdimar
James Blunt
Amy Winehouse
Celine Dion

Loreen

Holmfridur Osk Samuelsdattir

Tom Jones
Allez
Olafur borarinsson
Pink
Whitney Houston

Rolling Stones

2004
2007
2007
2010
2005
2004
2008
2009
2005
2009
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2009
2007
1999
2001
2012
2012

2000

2013
2000
2000

2011

2002
2013
2012
2013
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Truly Madly Deeply Savage Garden 1999
Eg meeni Ur islenska Grease 1999
A Kranni Labbi i Manum 2001
I think of Angels KK og Ellen Kristjans 2001
O Darling Beatles / Bitlarnir 2011
Don't try to fool me Johann G. J6hannsson 2002
Proud Mary Tina Turner 1998
Make you feel my love Adelle 2011
L6éan er komin Greta Bjarnadottir 1998
In The Air Tonight Phil Collins 1998
Keppand
Lag Flytjandi Ar
Heaven Bryan Adams 2004
The Rose Sigfridur Sophusdattir 2001
I love to love Tina Charles 2002
How Come Babyface 1999
PU ert sem blém Bjorgvin Halldérsson 2004
Undir pinum ahrifum Sélin hans jons mins 2008
That's Amore Pall Résinkranz 2001
I try Macy Grey 2005
Allt med 66rum blae Stebbi og Eyfi 2012
| have to say | love you in a song Jim Croce 2013
Please send me someone to love Sade 1999
Leave right now Will Young 2006
Andante Andante Abba 2001
A moment like this Leona Lewis 2007
She's the one Robbie Williams 2005
Something got a hold on me Christiona Aguilera 2013
Allt i himnalagi Regina Osk 2007
Because of you Kelly Clarkson 2006
When | was your man Bruno Mars 2013
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Soley

O fadir gjor mig litid ljos

My love, my life
Need | say more
Lucky

Froken Frekan
Great Preatender
You are the reason
One way ticket
Okkar astarvor
Listen

Hold on

Loosing a friend
Astarsorg
Somday

Skrytid

Somtimes

pin innsta pra

I will be

Fatt er svo med ollu illt

Bjorgvin Halldorsson og Katla 2006

Ellen Kristjansdottir 2@0
ABBA 2009
Sissel Kirkebo 2002
Jason Mraz 2010
Sven Ingvars 1999
Queen 2004
Chris DeBurgh 2003
Eruption 2003

Bjorgvin Halldérsson og Sjon 2011

Beyoncé 2011
Michael Buble 2010
Nylon 2007
Brunalidid 2003
Hera Bjork 2009
Eyjolfur Kristjansson 2000
Britney Spears 2000
Stebbi og Eyfi 2012
Leona Lewis 2009

Gudrun Gunnarsdottir ogpRr 2008

Forgive Pink 2010
Jamaika Vilhjamur Vilhjdlmsson 2008
Elska pig Mannakorn 2011
Be With You Enrigue Inglesias 2000
Einhversstadar einhverntiman aftur  Ellen Kristjansdo 2002
Voice Within Christina Agulera 2012
Keppand
Lag Flytjandi Ar
Get Lucky Daft Punk 2013
Eg veit pd kemur Eivor Palsdottir 2013
Will you still love me tomorrow Amy Winehouse og ToBenn 2013
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Ingibjorg Hinriksdéttir

Lag

S'il suffisait d'amair
Okkar nott

More than words
Handbags & gladrads
Biddu pabbi

Astin

She

All The Way

Somtimes When We Touch
Midnight Blue

Last Thing On My Mind
Strong Enough
Mercedes Benz

Is It Okay If | Call You Mine
Papa Can You Hear Me
Roninn

Astina sina aé finna
Stalkan

pad brennur

Alone Again

My number one

pu fullkomnar min
Tonight

pér vid hlid

Jesus Kristur og ég
Fardu i fridi

Desperado
Summertime

If you leave me now

11. mai 2013

Flytjandi

Celine Dion
Sélin hans Jons mins
Extrime
Steriophonics
So6lddgg
Leonice
Elvis Costello
Celine Dion / Frank Sinatra
Tammy Winette
ELO
Steps
Cher
Janis Joplin
Ur Fame
Barbra Streisand
Mannakorn
Maria Konradsdottir
Todmobile
Egill Olafsson
Gilbert O'Sullivan
Elena Paparazu
Salin hans jons mins
George Michael
Regina Osk
Mannakorn
Mannakorn

Eagles

Ar
2002
2000
2002
2002
2000
2006
2005
2000
1999
2005
1999
1999
2004
1998
1998
1998
2004
2004
2005
2011
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2006

Ella Fitzgerald & Luis Armstro 2001

Chicago

2007
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Keppandi

Soknudur

Thank you for the music
Move on

October and April

Les Champs Elysses
Littu sérhvert sélarlag
Delilah

Pannig tynist timinn

Eg er 4 leidinni

Smile

Hot Summer Night

To Be Greatful

Jai Ho

Og svo er hljott

Never ever gonna let you go

Tveer stjérnur

Vilhjalmur Vilhjalmsson 2008
ABBA 2011
ABBA 2010

The Rasmus feat. Lena Katina 2011
Jon Dassain 2012

Valdimar og Sigridur Thoilac2012

Tom Jones 2012
Lay Low og Raggi Bjarna 2013
Brunalidio 2013

Il Volo 2013
Meat Loaf 2001
Pall Rosinkranz 2001

CMD Chartbreakers 2010

Eyjolfur Kristjansson og Stefan 2007
Rollo og King 2007

Bjorgvin Halldérsson (Megas) 2006

Sigfriour Sophusdoéttir

Lag

Dans gledinnar

Mandy

islenska konan

Goda ferd

prek og tar

Right next to the right one
Franska lagid

Alone Again

pad geta ekki allir verid gordjoss
You'll never walk alone
Kvedjustund

The Show Must Go On

Na na na na na
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Flytjandi Ar
Vilhjalmur Vilhjalmsson 2011

Westlife 2013
Palmi Gunnarsson 2013
Eyjolfur Kristjansson 2007

Bubbi Morthens og Kristiana S 2006
Tin Christiansen 2006

Bjorgvin Halldérsson & Ragn 2002

Alyssia Read 2012
Pall Oskar og Maismafian 2011
Gerry and the Pacemakers 2005
Upplyfting 2013
Queen 2006
Kylie Minouge 2002
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One Moment in Time
Hurt

All by myself

Sykur

Nina

Bailamos

Total Eclipse Of My Heart

Er hann sa rétti
No Matter What
Via Con Me

Vivo Per Lei

Whitney Houston
Christina Agulera
Celine Dion
Heimilistonar
Eyjolfur Kristjansson
Enrique Inglesias

Nicky French

Steinunn Olina

Boyzone
Paolo Conte

Andrea Bochelli

You Are My Heart, You Are My So Modern Talking

What are Words
Hold on strong
Feel

| sélskini ég sé pig
It's a sin

Mother of mine
Pegar ég fer

Enginn eins og pu

Chris Medina

Maria Aukaas Storeng

Robbie Williams

2012
2011
2005
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
2012
2009
2004

Leone Tinganelli og Stefan HiD03

Pet Shop Boys
Danny Osmond
Hera Bjork

Mannakorn

Eg eetla ad méla allan heiminn elsku  Kristin Liljenda

Calling you
Han hefur trd & mér

Angelina

Hoplessly devoted to you

Borderline

In my life
Vetrarsol
Jolanott
Natasha Dance

Alejate
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Outlandesh
Palmi Gunnarsson
Dumbé og Steini
Olivia Newton John
Chris DeBurgh
Sean Connery
Bjorgvin Halldérsson
Ragnheidur Gréndal
Chris DeBurgh

Josh Groban

2007
2004
2007
2008
2001
2008
2004
2001
2010
2005
2002
2009
2003
2003
2003
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pakka pér fyrir Stefan Hilmarsson 2010
Could | Have This Dance Whitney Houston 2001
Xanadu Olivia Newton John 2009
If I ever thought you'd change your Agneta Faltskog 2010
Keppandi bjébhlldur boérdardottir
Lag Flytjandi Ar
Haninn Hera Hjartardottir og Megas 2005
Where the roses grow Nick Cave og Kylie Minouge 2005
King of wishful thinking Go West 2001
What's Love Got To Do With It Tina Turner 2000
Lay all your love on me Abba 2001
Take on me A-ha 2013
Titanium David Guetta 2013
All Kinds of Everything Dana 2012
God only knows The Beach Boys 2006
Don't go breaking my heart Elton John and Kiki Dee 170
Hello Lionel Richie 2006
Moves Like Jagger Maroon 2012
Ring of Fire Johnny Cash 2012
Susiaki Kio Sakimoto 2013
Kaffi og Sigd Baggalutur 2006
Let it be Bitlarnir 2008
Bridge over troubled water Simon & Garfunkel 2008
I blaum skugga Studmenn 2008
Something stupid Robbie Williams og Nicole Ki 2007
| got u babe UB40 og Chrissie Hynde 2009
Bella Ragnheidur Grondal 2009
Laugardagskvold Baggalatur 2009
Perhaps Love John Denver og Placido Domin 2003
Love is all around Wet, Wet, Wet 2003
Karen Bjarni Arason 2003
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Memory (Ur Cats)
Woman

We are the Champions
Jet'aime

Final Countdown

Ebony And Ivory

Eileen Page 2002
John Lennon 2010
Queen 2001

June Birkin & Serge Gainsboru 1999
Europe 2007
Paul McCartney & Stevie Won 1998

Stad i ljus Tommy Korberg 1998
La maldalie d'amore Michel Sardou & Enja 1998
Against All Odds Phil Collins 1999

| Guess That's Why They Call It Th  Elton John 1999
Grace Kelly Mika 2007
Midsumarnott Hljémar 2000
Honesty Billy Joel 2002
You Can Call Me Al Paul Simon 2000
Moonlight Shadow Mike Oldfield 2002

Lengi skal manninn reyna
Bruokaupslagio

Uprising

Top of the world

Viva la vita
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Megas og Agusta Eva Eren@®11

Todmobile 2005
Muse 2010
The Carpenders 2011
Coldplay 2010
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